EIR DISCLOSURE LOG SEP 21

Number

1341
1342

1343

1344
1345
1346

1347
1348
1349

1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356

1357
1358

Data Requested

Con29 Question3.8

Air Quality Report

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Air Quality Report

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Contaminated Land

carbon footprint

Reason Denied

Reg 12(4)(d) intended for
future publication

Reg 12(4)(d) intended for
future publication

Working
Days to
Complete

34

27

37
22
22

22
24
22

30
22
24
19
19
19
19

Notes



